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General information about company

Scrip code 539673

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792P01012

Name of the company RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(ID) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 00
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh azlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P °98¢%0r
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv shar
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equIty shares
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XD= (VINHX) As a ° 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 1440000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1440000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting .R.ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares _ . Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ’ _ as a %
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) equity equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) As | N Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) (V+  |a%of ;aSS og: | Class | 1ol Voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) cg:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 433 202233 202233 | 14.04 202233 202233 | 14.04
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 4 146688 146688 | 10.19 146688 146688 | 10.19
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
©) Any Other 32 1091079 1091079 | 75.77 1091079 1091079 | 75.77
(specify)
Sub-Total 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
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B)3)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100

Total

(A+B+C ) 469 1440000 1440000 | 100 1440000 1440000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L7 SNATes Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and No. . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi Of Warrants (Xi) 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.04 202233
(a(ii)) 10.19 146688
(e) 75.77 1091079
Sub-Total
100 1440000
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 1440000
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1440000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1440000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BINOD KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

KRISHAN SINGH
RAJAWAT

SHIBA PRASAD
RAKSHIT

DIPU DAS

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AITPS0026M

CLGPS5599R

AFOPR9352M

AHKPD4058J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36000

24088

66150

20450

146688

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

36000

24088

66150

20450

146688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

1.67

4.59

1.42

10.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36000

24088

66150

20450

146688

Class eg:y

Total

36000

24088

66150

20450

146688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.67

4.59

1.42

10.19
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5 1.67 4.59 1.42 10.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36000 24088 66150 20450 146688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateeo Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory P Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
More than 1 percentage of percentage of | percentage of |percentage of |percentage of |percentage of |percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
FAITHFUL FASTNER JAGUAR MULTIFOLD | ORIGINAL
Name of the | ANURODH CLOTH MACHINERY INFRA PLASTIC FASHION PEARS
Shareholders | INFRASTRUCTURE | MERCANTS DEALERS DEVELOPERS | MARKETING | TRADERS MERCANTILES
@) PVT LTD PRIVATE PVT LTD PRIYATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PVT LTD
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (II) AAJCA1464E AABCF6670P | AABCF6671N | AACCJ5145N | AAGCM9703K | AABCO4133G | AAFCP8292H
No. of the
Shareholders | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
@
No. of fully
paid up equity | 154 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000
shares held
av)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000
(V)+ (VD
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Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.33

8.33

8.33

REPORT.html
8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000 120000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHREYANS EMBOIDERY MACHINE
PRIVATE LIMITED

WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAPCS2888E

AABCWO0544K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

120000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

120000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.33

8.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

120000
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Class eg:y

Total 120000 120000 0

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.33 8.33 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.33 8.33 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 120000 120000 0
shares held in

file:///H:/TEJMANGAL/stock exchange/TEJMANGAL STOCK EXCHANGE/quarter/DEC 2019/SHARE HOLDING/REPORT.html 15/17



1/16/2020 REPORT.html

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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