General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	539673
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE792P01012
Name of the company	RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Г

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	^s Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100

٦

Г

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities									
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares UnderlyingShareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertibleLoc sha		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in pledged o		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Share other encur (XIII		res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group															
(B)	Public				100					1440000						
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total				100					1440000						

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.		Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	Voting (XIV) Righ		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Prome	oter Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	433	202233			202233	14.04	202233		202233	14.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	146688			146688	10.19	146688		146688	10.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	32	1091079			1091079	75.77	1091079		1091079	75.77
Sub-Total		469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000		1440000	100

(B)(3)										
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000	1440000	100
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareholder	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000	1440000	100
Total (A+B+C)		469	1440000			1440000	100	1440000	1440000	100

]	Fable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ւթ
Sa	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	hares Inderlying Dutstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. As a % of total (a) Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.04					202233
(a(ii))				10.19					146688
(e)				75.77					1091079
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					1440000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					1440000

1/16/2020

С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				1440000
Total (A+B+C)				100				1440000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	KRISHAN SINGH RAJAWAT	SHIBA PRASAD RAKSHIT	DIPU DAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AITPS0026M	CLGPS5599R	AFOPR9352M	AHKPD4058J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36000	24088	66150	20450	146688
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36000	24088	66150	20450	146688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.67	4.59	1.42	10.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	·		
Class eg: X	36000	24088	66150	20450	146688
Class eg:y					
Total	36000	24088	66150	20450	146688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	1.67	4.59	1.42	10.19

	1	I	l i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	1	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.67	4.59	1.42	10.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36000	24088	66150	20450	146688
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			•	
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURODH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD	FAITHFUL CLOTH MERCANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	FASTNER MACHINERY DEALERS PVT LTD	JAGUAR INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIYATE LIMITED	MULTIFOLD PLASTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	ORIGINAL FASHION TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	PEARS MERCANTILES PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAJCA1464E	AABCF6670P	AABCF6671N	AACCJ5145N	AAGCM9703K	AABCO4133G	AAFCP8292H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000

				REPORT.html			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33	8.33

1/16/2020

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000	120000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYANS EMBOIDERY MACHINE PRIVATE LIMITED	WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAPCS2888E	AABCW0544K	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	120000	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	120000	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	8.33	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		-	
Class eg: X	120000	120000	0	

		REFORT.IIIIII	
Class eg:y			
Total	120000	120000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.33	8.33	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.33	8.33	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	120000	120000	0

1/16/2020

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence